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ComplaintAddress Inspector

September 14, 2017
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201786712

201787842

201793451

201781821

201782501

201798181

201699071

20 12TH ST

1472 15TH ST

156 ALBION ST

215 GUERRERO ST

215 GUERRERO ST

634 POWELL ST

356 SPRUCE ST

U A LOCAL 38 PENSION TRUST FU

SHIN RICHARD

BARTH REBEKA

BTP ACQUISITION I LLC

BTP ACQUISITION I LLC

634 POWELL 15 LLC

MORRIS BETTY ANN

Wohlers

Wohlers

Dang

Dang

Dang

Mungovan

Coble

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 7

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
James Sanbonmatsu

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

Continued Cases
1301 LEAVENWORTH ST
11 SANTA MARINA ST
271 WALLER ST

Grady
Bragg
Grady

SF 1301 LEAVENWORTH STREET L
SCHMITT GUADALUPE
SILVERMAN HEATH

201636801
201770411
201569421

Total Cases: 3

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


