



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of Hearing: September 14, 2017

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Steven Panelli

HIS / CES Representative: James Sanbonmatsu

	The 7 one Representative: cames cames and			Owner/	
<u>Address</u>	Inspecto	<u>r</u> <u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
20 12TH ST	Wohlers	U A LOCAL 38 PENSION TRUST FU	201786712		
1472 15TH ST	Wohlers	SHIN RICHARD	201787842		
156 ALBION ST	Dang	BARTH REBEKA	201793451		
215 GUERRERO ST	Dang	BTP ACQUISITION I LLC	201781821		
215 GUERRERO ST	Dang	BTP ACQUISITION I LLC	201782501		
634 POWELL ST	Mungovan	634 POWELL 15 LLC	201798181		
356 SPRUCE ST	Coble	MORRIS BETTY ANN	201699071		
					Total Cases: 7
Continued Cases					
1301 LEAVENWORTH ST	Grady	SF 1301 LEAVENWORTH STREET L	201636801		
11 SANTA MARINA ST	Bragg	SCHMITT GUADALUPE	201770411		
271 WALLER ST	Grady	SILVERMAN HEATH	201569421		

Total Cases: 3